# Name

6  Anthony Wing

7 C Khyree McQueen
8 C Kahea Baker

14  Darryl Hendersonlll
16 Christopher Whitford
18 Damien Baker

20 C Anthony Brazelle
22 Elias Harvey

23 Joshewa Laducer-Earl
26 Darryl Henderson
28 lIsaiah Carrillo

32 Damien LaPlante
40 Joseph DeMarco
47 Devin Francis

48 Brenden Lester

54 Darren Wing

58 Jaxson Adams

60 Isaiah Horton

63 Damien Roy

66 Cedric LaPointe

68 Nathaniel Lillie

70 Levi Bullplume

72 C Alex Cordova

C Captain

CHIEF LESCHI WARRIORS

2016 Varsity Football

Height Weight

5'10"
5'5"
6'0"
57"
6' 3"

9
1 9II
6

U1 o1 O1

5'10"
57"
5'9"
5'8"
57"
5'6"
5'9"
5'8"
S' 7"
6'0"
S' 7"
6'0"
6'1"
5'9"
6'4"

140
140
190
140
160
165
175
115
165
140
145
175
170
190
170
175
210
210
185
255
220
175
265

Position Year

WR/CB
RB/OLB
QB/OLB
WR/DB
WR/DB
RB/OLB/K
FB/MLB
WR/CB
WR/DB
WR/DB
WR/CB
RB/LB
oL/DL
OL/DL
oL/DL
OL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
oL/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
oL/DL

10
11
10
10
10
11
12
12
10
10
12
11
11
10
9
12
12
10
9
11
11
9
12
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Head Coach
Ty Satiacum

Assistants
Joe McCloud
Marquise Henry
Tutautua Tamaalevea
Richard Searcy
Duante Barnett
Brandon Lowe
Ben Simon

Athletic Trainer
Ricki Trebilcock

Cheer Advisor
Amy Arand

Cheerleaders
Aliyana Shippentower
Analysa Adams
Cynthia Laplante
Hannah Maki
Keisha Padilla
Makyah Barner

Superintendent
Amy Eveskcige
District AD
Carlton Foreman

Principal
Thomas Caudle

School Board Member
Lena Abu Shenar
Sylvia Murray
Robert Daniels
Phillip Dillon




